
2025 - 2026 INDOOR TRACK AND FIELD

FIRST TEAM

EVENT ATHLETE COACH SCHOOL

55 Michael Napolitano Rob Brady Hasbrouck Heights

200 Amiir Woodward Mike Begen Bergen Catholic

400 Adrian Woodward Mike Begen Bergen Catholic

600 Seven Garcia Kaliym Hazel Hackensack

800 Brendan McNamara Peter Dunn NV - Old Tappan

1000 Misha Theberge Nikki Avitabile Saddle River Day School

1600 Eshaan Maggon Erik Buser Bergen County Tech

3200 Michael McGinnity

Gioser Torrealba

Hackensack

55hh Yannick Fall

Quinn 

Geraghty Becton Reg.

HJ Frank Viserto Nicole Pacciani Fort Lee

PV Luciano Zizza

Matthew Wynne

Ramsey

Shot Evan Yuzon Connor Walsh Glen Rock

LJ Brendan Alef Roland Gamez NV - Demarest

TJ Jalil Baldwin Tom Hughes Hasbrouck Heights

Pent Leo Etter Peter Dunn NV - Old Tappan

4x400 Jan Siek, Thomas McAnulty, Adrian Woodward, Amiir 
Woodward

Mike Begen Bergen Catholic

4x400

Dustin Decambre, Deven Decambre, Jayden DeSouza, Seven 

Garcia, Darius Pemberton Kaliym Hazel Hackensack

4x800 Dustin Decambre, Deven Decambre, Seven Garcia, Michael 
McGinnity

Gioser Torrealba

Hackensack

SECOND TEAM

EVENT ATHLETE SCHOOL

55 Joshua Williams Teaneck

200 Thomas McAnulty

Bergen Catholic

400 Jan Siek

Bergen Catholic

600 Devin DeCambre Hackensack

800 Marcus Koshy

Pascack Valley



1000 Benjamin Johnson

NV - Old Tappan

1600 Jason Enrile Bergenfield

3200 Matthew Maguire

Don Bosco Prep

55hh Michai Robert's

Bergen Catholic

4x800
Benjamin Johnson, Brendan McNamara, Ciaran McNamara, 

Jeremiah Pineda

NV - Old Tappan

HJ Dimitry Bernard

Becton Reg.

HJ Azel Orta Fort Lee

PV Julian Fontanez

NV - Demarest

Shot Vin Pundzius

St. Joseph Reg.  (Montvale)

LJ Darius Pemberton Hackensack

TJ Jonathan Griffith

Bergen Catholic

Pent Gavin Paneque

NV - Demarest

THIRD TEAM

EVENT ATHLETE SCHOOL

55 Kieran Ewers

Bergen Catholic

200 Bryan Porter

Bergen Catholic

400 Dustin DeCambre Hackensack

600 Fernando Ramos-Garcia

Becton Reg.

800 Emmanuel Marin Bogota

800 Luke Gurkovic

Northern Highlands Reg.

1000 John Walsh Fort Lee

1600 Matthias Fontao

Don Bosco Prep

Bergen Catholic



3200 Preston Neal

55hh Adrian Cami

NV - Demarest

4x400 Michael Arment, Cristian Velez, Michael Helmeset, Nicholas Iazzetti

Don Bosco Prep

4x400 Matt Gandolfo, Luke Loschicuo, Brendan Komer, Donovan Schwabik River Dell

4x800 River Dell

PV Avner Molad

NV - Demarest

Shot Shane Small

NV - Old Tappan

LJ Christakis Nicolaou

NV - Old Tappan

LJ Justin Johnson Teaneck

TJ Nanayaw Dankyi Hackensack

Pent Teddy Goebbert

Northern Highlands Reg.

Pent Cruz Canariato

Northern Highlands Reg.


